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OPTAH IIO CEPTHUOUKAITHHA
OpraH no cepTudmkaumn cpeacte undopmatusaummn AHO "CEPTUH®O",
Appec: 115114,r. Mocksa, 2-o# KoxeBHUYecknii nep., 4. 8;
TenedoH: (499) 2358123; ®dake: (499) 2359207, E-mail: aleshin@samtes.com,
AtTecTat per. Ne POCC RU.0001.11MEQOS6, ebligaH 02.09.2011

3ASABUTEAD

MpencraeutenscTeo «OymxuTcy Texronomku ContowHs MTmeX (PPT),
Agpec: 105064, r. Mockea, yn. 3emnaHon Ban, A. 9, oduc 22, Poccuinckas Pepepauuns,
TenedoH: +74957306220, dakc: +74957306220, E-mail: yaroslav.povitukhin@ts.fujitsu.com

HU3TrOTOBUTEAD
Fujitsu Technology Solutions GmbH,
Anpec: Buergermeister-Ulrich-Strasse 100, D-86199, Augsburg, NepmaHus,

IIPOAYKLIWS
Cepeepbl  Fujitsu cemeitictea PRIMERGY ¢ Toprosoin mapkon Fujitsu,

(3aBOAbI-U3roTOBMTENW, MOAENN, KOMMNEKTYIOLMNE N MPUHAANEXHOCTN YKa3aHbl B MPUIOXeHNM Ha
Bnaxkax Ne 0038844, Ne 0038845, Ne 0038846, Ne 0038847)

CepUiiHbIA BbINYCK

KOATHBIATC 8471 50 000 0

COOTBETCTBYET TPEBOBAHHAM TexHWYecKnX pernamMmeHToB TaMOXEHHOro Cor3a:

TP TC 004/2011 "O Be3zonacHOCTU HU3KOBOMLTHOrO oBopynoBaHna';
TP TC 020/2011 "3nekTpomMarHnTHas COBMECTUMOCTb TEXHUYECKMX CpeacTB”

CEPTHO®HKAT BBIAAH HA OCHOBAHHWI
npoTtokonsl Ne 138TC-3P/14 ot 18.02.2014r., Ne 138TC-BP/14 ot 18.02.2014r., N2 322TC-3P/13, Ne
323TC-3P/13 o1 24.07.2013r., Ne 322TC-BP/13, Ne 323TC-BP/13 o1 24.07.2013r. ucnbiTaTtensHON
nabopaTtopun “CAMTIC” (Attectat per. Ne POCC RU.0001.21M340)
OTueT 06 aHanuse cocTosiHus npoussogctea Ne ACI-085/2014 ot 30.01.2014
CepTtudukat coorseTcTBuA Tpebosanuam FOCT P ISO 9001-2011 (1ISO 9001:2008) Ne POCC
RU.NC11.K00863 ot 04.03.2013

AONOAHMTEABHAA MHOOPMALIMA  cxema ceptudbmkaumm 1c
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IMPUAOKEHUE

K CEPTUOUKATY COOTBETCTBIA N¢ TE
Cepust RU Ne 003884k

RU C-DE.ME06.B.00831

3aBoabl-U3roTOBUTENK:

1.Fujitsu Technology Solutions GmbH Buergermeister-Ulrich-Str. 100 86199 Augsburg, l'epmanus
2. Kraftway Kaluga region, Obninsk Kiyevskoye Highway, bld.64, Poccuickan ®enepauun

3. Fujitsu Isotec Ltd., 135 Higashi-Nozaki, Hobara-machi, Date-shi, Fukushima 960-0695, finoHus
4. Wistron InfoComm (Zhongshan) Corporation, No 38, East Keji Road, Zhongshan Torch
Development Zone, Zhongshan City, Guangdong, Kuta#

5. Maintek Computer (Suzhoo) Co. Ltd, 233 Jin Feng Road, Suzhou New District, Suzhou, Jiagsu
215011, Kutan

Mopenu cepeepos Fujitsu cemeitictea PRIMERGY ¢ Toproso# mapkoi Fujitsu:
PRIMERGY BXXXXXXXX;
PRIMERGY CXXXXXXXX;
PRIMERGY NMXXXXXXXX;
PRIMERGY RXXXXXXXX;
PRIMERGY SXXXXXXXX;
PRIMERGY TXXXXXXXX;
roe «x» - nobas uucgpa ot 0 po 9, no6an Gykea oT A no Z wnu npo6en

KomnnekTyrouue 1 NPUHaONEeXHOCTH cepBepoB ceMelcTea Fujitsu PRIMERGY u cucTeM XpaHeHus
[aHHbIX C TOProBOW MapKow Fujitsu:

PY CB Eth Switch/IBP 1Gb 36/ RDX Cartridge 500GB/1000GB

PY CB Eth Switch/IBP 10Gb 18/8 SAS cable external *m

PY CB FC Switch 8Gb 18/8 ** (Brocade) SAS CBL EXT *m 8088-8088

PY CB FC SW 8G 18/8 26 Enterpr (Brocade) SAS CBL EXT *m 8088-8470

PY CB |B Switch **Gb 18/18 Fiber cable OM3, MMF, LC/LC 5m

PY CB FC Pass Thru 8G 18/18 Cable T26139-Y2691-C180

PY CB Eth Pass Thru 1/10G 18/18 Cable powercord rack, 4m

PY CB Eth Switch/IBP 1Gb 18/6 Console switch cable KVM-82 CAT5 *m
RC25 43cm/A7"-TFT 1U US/Russian (Cyrilli Console switch KVM 52 adapter e \GA
Console switch KVM g4-*+** digital, VM Console switch cable KVM-S2 CAT5 *m
PRIMECENTER M1 Rack 724A 24U-1050x700 Consoleswitch KVM S3 adapt USB2.0-VGA VM
PRIMECENTER M1 Rack 742A 42U-1050x700 FRONT Y-CABLE

PRIMECENTER M1 Rack 724S 241-1050x700 USB CBL EXT *m A-B

PRIMECENTER M1 Rack 7425 42U-1050x700 SFP+ active Twinax Cable Brocade **m
PRIMECENTER M1 Rack 6165 16U-1050x600 SFP+ passive Twinax Cable Cisco **m
PRIMECENTER M1 Rack 6245 24U-1050x600 PY BX400 Floorstand Kit
PRIMECENTER M1 Rack 642S 42UJ-1050x600 PY BX400 LCD Unit Rack

PY LI UPS 1.5kVA / 1.2kW R/T (2U) PY BX400 Front Panel

PY LI UPS 3kVA / 2.7TkKW R/T (2U) FC SFP MMF 4Gb LC (Brocade)

PY CB SAS Switch 6Gb 18/6 FC SFP+ SMF 8Gb LC 10km (Brocade)
PY SX05 S1 *** FC SFP SMF 4Gb LC 4km (Brocade)

PY CB DCB SW 10Gb 18/6 Base (Brocade) FC SEP+ MMF 8Gb LC (Brocade)

PY Q_@,EHJ_EEX B22F 10Gb 16/8 Infiniband Cu Cable 40Gb, 4x QSFP, *m
;Eﬁé@BE}ﬁf?&@ZZF with 16 FET 10Gb 16/8 Infiniband Cu Cable 56Gb, 4x QSFP, "m

#ﬂ/\(c‘ggcg %W\}Gﬁb 18/6/6 Enterprise (Br) SEP Module Multi Mode Fiber GbE LG

YD Supe(Mul\tt;S@?\{\ slim SFP+ Module Multj Mode Fiber 10GbE LC

\ 2 ’//Z/
MoBoAHTEAD (YIIOAHOMOSEHHOR . . T 51 20 o .. E,g)a-r XUH.
110) OpraHa ;o cepTHGUKALHH Q”f’?ff&')f‘ 7 {urdpnAnL, GRMATAR)
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ITPUAOXEHUE

K CEPTHOHKATY COOTBETCTBHA NeTC

KomnnekTylowne U npuHaanexHocTn cepeepoB cemencTia Fujitsu PRIVERGY u cucTem xpaHeHus

RU C-DE. MEOG B 00831
Cepus RU Ne 00388 5

JaHHbIX ¢ TOProBoW Mapkon Fujitsu:

DVD SuperMulti SATA Slim+Frame w/ 3,5Bay
SATA cable MX130 S2

RDX Cartridge 320/640GB

RDX Cartridge 1TB

SFP+ Module *MF Cisco 10GbE LC

SFP+ SM 10Gb LR for up to 10km over SMF
SFP+ SM 10Gb ER up to 40km over SMF

FC Ctrl 4GBit/s LPe1150 MMF LC

PY BX600 FC Mezz Card 4Gh 2Port (FC42E)
FC Ctrl 2x4GBit/s QLE2462 MMF LC **

FC Ctrl 4GBit/s LPe1150 MMF LC LP

FC CTRL 8GBIT/S LPE1250 MMF LC **

FC Ctrl 8Gb/s 1 channel QLE256* MMF LC**
FC Ctrl 8Gb/s 2 Chan LPe12002 MMF LC **
RAID Mezz iBBU Upgrade

PY FC Mezz Card 8Gb 2 Port (MC-FC82E)
PY IB CX2 Mezz Card 40Gb 2 Port

PY SAS RAID Mezz Card 6Gb

PY Eth Mezz Card 10Gb 2 Port V2

PY Eth Mezz Card 1Gb 4 Port

PY SAS HBA Mezz Card 6Gb

SSD Connection Kit

PY CNA Mezz Card 2x10Gb 2 channel

PY SAS Expander Mezzanine Card

PY Enhanced Mezz Bracket/Riser

PY IB CX3 Mezz Card 56Gb 2 Port

CPU MEMORY Riser Board

CPU MEMORY Riser Board RX3900 S2

CPU Mezzanine Board RX500 S7

RAID Ctrl SAS 6G 5/6 512MB (D2616)

RAID Ctrl SAS 6G 0/1 (D2607)

RAID 0/1 SAS based on LSI MegaRAID 4Port
RAID Ctrl SAS 6G 8Port ex 512M FH/LP LSI
RAID Ctrl SAS 6G 1GB (D31186)

RAID Ctrl SAS 6G 8Port ex 1GB FH/LP LSl
4-Port SAS cable for ports 5 and 6

RAID CABLE TX100 83

RAID Ctrl BBU Upgrade 8344ELP LSl

RAID Contr BBU Upgrade for RAID 5/6 *
RAID Ctrl SAS 8Port opt Onboard BBU LSl
RAID- Uﬁgrade Kit RX100 S6
-Rﬂi@ptr 'SAS;8Rort opt remote BBU LS|
RAI D@ABLE\TX@@ s2
3 cM ID Upgrade &it RX100 57
iBB .u‘v/ cablefs@:f CX2y0

f

o |

Pyxoso;s,meus (ymoanomodenHOE
“ AMII0) OpraHa 1o cepTHHKALHH

Jxcnepr (sxcmepT-ayauTop)
(axcmeprh (9KcTIEpTHI-ayAHTOPDI) )

SFP Meodule GbE RJ45

CX4 Stacking Cable ***m

SFP+ active Twinax Cable Fujitsu **m

Eth SFP+ MMF 10Gb LC (Brocade)

SAS Ctrl 3Gb/s dint/4ext PCle Ip

SAS Ctrl 6G 8ext PCle FH/LP

SAS Ctrl 3Gb/s 4int/4ext PCle
F-D-L-HDD-Box2

MountingKit DVD(sl)+LSP/LSD +SAS LFF HDD
SFF 8xSAS HDD Box

MountingKit DVD(sl)+LSP/LSD
MountingKit DVD(sl)+LSD+2x SAS LFF HDD
MountingKit DVD(sl) + LSD

ExtensionKit 8x SAS SFF HDD
MountingKit 8x SAS SFF HDD

MountingKit DVD(sl)+4x SAS LFF HDD
SAS Expander 2x4 In / 6x4 Qut

Adapter Kit for 2nd RAID Controller
Upgrade kit for -V201 to 12x 2.5" HDD
Upgrade kit for -V201 to 16x 2.5" HDD
Upgrade kit for -\V301 to 16x 2.5" HDD
Upgrade kit for -vV401 to 4x 2.5"HDD+LTO
Upgrade kit for -V401 to 8x 2.5" HDD
Upgrade kit for -V401 to 12x 2.5" HDD
Upgrade kit for -V401+LTO to 8x 2.5"HDD
Mounting Kit for 8x SAS SFF HDD
ExtensionKit 4x SAS LFF HDD

USB3.0 PCle x1 adapter card

DVD-RW supermulti 1.6" SATA

Tape Kit LTO4HH 800GB 120MB/s SAS V2
Tape Kit DDS Gen5 36GB USB 3.5" int.
Tape Kit LTO3HH Ultr 400GB B0MB/s SAS
Tape Kit DDS Gen6 80GB USB 3.5" intern
Tape Kit DDS Gen6 80GB USB 5.25" int.
Tape Kit LTO5HH 1500GB 140MB/s SAS
DVD-ROM 1.6" SATA

DVD-RW supermulti slimline SATA

Tape Kit DDS Genb5 36GB USB 5.25" int.
Blu-ray Triple Writer slimline SATA

RDX Drive USB3.0 5.25" internal

RDX Drive USB 3.0 3.5" internal
PCle-SSD 1.2TB MLC

PCle-SSD 785GB MLC

BX922 S2 disk drive mounting kit

BX924 S3 disk mounting kit onborad PCH
BX924 S3 d}.i@mounting kit SAS Mezz card
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ITPUAOKEHUE

K CEPTUOHKATY COOTBETCTBHA NeTC
Cepus RU

RU C-DE.ME06.B.00831
Ne 0038846

KomnnekTyiowme u npuHaanexHoctu cepeepoB cemencTea Fujitsu PRIMERGY u cuctem xpaHeHus
AaHHLIX C TOProBoW MapKo# Fujitsu:

PY FBU Module

PY RAID HDD Module Connection Kit
TFM Module for FBU option on D3116
RAID Ctrl FBU option w/ 25/55/70cm cable
FCoE Ctrl 10Gb/s 2 channel OCe10102 MMF
Eth Ctrl 2x1Gbhit PCle PRO/1000PT Cu **
Eth Ctrl 1x1Gbit PCle Pro/1000PF LC Ip
Eth Ctrl 1x1Gbit PCle CT Desktop Cu **
FCoE Ctrl 10Gb/s 2 channel O0Ce10102 MMF
Eth Ctrl 1x1Gbit PCle Pro/1000PF LC

Eth Ctrl 4x1Gbit PCle x4 PRO/1000PT Cu **
Eth Ctrl 2x10Gbit PCle x8 X520-DA2 SFP+
SFP+ Modul Multi Mode Fibre 10Gb FCoE
IB HCA 40Gb 1 Kanal QDR

Eth Ctrl 2x10Gbit PCle x8 D2755 SFP+

IB HCA 56Gb * port FDR

IB HCA 40Gb * port QDR enhanced

Eth Ctrl *x1Gbit Cu PCle x4 D3045

Eth Ctrl 2x10GBase-T PCle x8 X540-T2
Shared 10Gb Management LAN kit

PY ** VGA Card 512MB PCl-e x1
Front-VGA Interface

PY NVIDIA Tesla K20* GPGPU

TPM Module add-on kit

LocalView Option Kit 52

Customer Self Service Modul TX Server
Customer Self Service Module RX Server
ServerView Local Service Panel Kit

Serial port option

Opt. Front VGA + Service LAN

cable Serial port option

PY BX600 4Gb FC Switch Port Upgrade
RMK-F1_1-2U Server Service LAN Option
RMK-S Vario carrier w. L-shaped brackets
cage nut set, M5, t=2 5mm

SCREW SET I0-BOX Rack Mounting
Rack Cable Management Arm 1U

Server Blade Dummy BX92x

Connection Blade Dummy BX400/BX900
console switch adapter USB-VGA incl. 2.1
Dummy panel *U plast. Bk

Rack Meunt Kit for RX900

Cable carrying plate DC-/PC-racks

’_ s X‘ZPSemers 13mm-Drop-in Rails
/e carrjnng ’plateg‘lu with dust cover

/0 cabfé am, draga,‘eti

RCZ&Vmea Cablg\lss 3m

Axcnept (sxcmepT-ayanTOp)
(sxcnepsi (axcmepThI-ayauTopnt))

HDD Upgrade Option 8x 2.5"

Memory Board Kit RX600 S4

Memory Board RX600 S6

Eth Ctrl 1x1Gbit PCle Pro/1000PT Cu **
Socket strip 1x3 16A + 1x2 10A IEC321
Socket strip 3x3 16A + 3x2 10A IEC323
Console switch KVM S3-0801, 1U

cable arm 2U PCR M1 S and 3rd partyracks
Socket strip 1x 10 plugs

Socket strip exp. 3 safety plugs

USB Cable 5m Connector A-B
RMK-F1_DI_CMA_QRL

Cable mgmt. lateral for asym. PC racks
Management Blade Dummy BX400/8X900
console switch adapter USB-VGA incl. 3m
Console switch KVM $3-1601, 1U

Earthing Kit for PCR M1 Rack

Socket strip 3phase 3x 8 sockets

Socket strip 8x IEC320 + IEC309 plug 32A
Socket strip 1x 5 plugs

SVGA Cable 5m

Rack Connector Kit for PCR M1 Racks
Brush Panel Kit (2 pcs) Top Cover PCR M1
Cable magmt. for 19" PC- Rack

Brush Panel Kit (1 pc) Rear Door PCR M1
RMK-F1_DI_CMA

Consoleswitch KVM S4 adapt USB2.0-VGA VM
console switch adapter true serial

Rack Mount Kit F1-C S7 LV

Rack Cable Management Arm 2U
RC25-KVM-Switch Mounting-Kit
Conversion kit Floor BU to Rack BU

Rack Mount Kit **** S7 LV

CX400 dummy server node

Conversion Kit TX200S7/150S8 std.to red.
Rack 19" Shelf kit 1U

VMware vSphere Embedded UFM Device DIS
PDU 50A 2U,6x16A+4x10A IEC320

Power cord 16A IEC320 C19->C20

PY BXS00 Rear Fan Unit

Power cord 16A IEC320 C19->CEE 7/7
Power cord 16A IEC320 C19->16A CEE Blue
Power cord IEC320 C19- IEC320 C14

PY BX400 Fan Unit

Fan upgrade kit hot-plug redundancy
Power Cord 16A IEC320 C19->C201m
RMK-PDU *U horizontal
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IMTPUAOKEHHE

K CEPTHOHKATY COOTBETCTBHA NeTC

RU C- DE MEOG B 00831
Cepuss RU Ne 0038847

KoMmnnekTylowme 1 npuHaanexHocTu cepeepos cemencta Fujitsu PRIMERGY u cucTem xpaHeHus
JaHHbIX C TOProBon Mapkon Fujitsu:

LAN-CAT 5 Enhanced, I=**m

Tilting protection pull out for M1 Rack
Adapter angle PC/DC-Rack, till ***Kg
Power Supply Module 450W (hot plug)
RX100 S7 conversion kit to hot-plug PSU

Power Supply Module 800W ** (hot plug)
Power Supply Module 2.000W

Redundant PSU for IB Switch

Cable powercord (D,..), 1.8m, grey
conversion kit standard to hot plug PSU

Fan and PSU upgrade kit

Power Supply Module 850W (w/o power cord
Modular PSU 450V platinum hp

BX900 PSU 2.880W silver w/o power cord
BX900 PSU 2.880W platinum hp w/o power ¢
Redundant PSU for FDR IB Switch

CX400 PSU 1400W Gold hp

Modular PSU 800W platinum hp

Conversion kit standard to hot-plug PSU
Modular PSU 800W platinum hp new rev
Modular PSU DC -48V 800W gold hp

Cable powercord -48V DC, 4m, black

PY BX900 Management Blade S1
SFP multi-mode 4G module (MMF)

Rack mounting Kit for Brocade VDX 6720-4
SAS cable external 0.5 m

RDX Drive USB2.0 cable set

RDX **** 3 &'

RDX **** 525

RDX Drive USB 3.0 3.5" internal

Tape Kit LTOBHH 2.5TB 160MB/s SAS 6Gb
DVD-RW supermulti ultraslim SATA

opt. front VGA

RAID Mezz HDD Connection Kit

Eth Ctrl 2x1Gbit PCle x4 D2735-2 Cu

PIB EP QLE734%e

PLAN CP *x1Gbit Cu Intel 1350-T*

40 GbE QSFP cable Brocade, *m

PFC EP LPe1600*

40 GbE QSFP module (Brocade)

Powersocket outlet 10xIEC320C13 for UPS
Power Supply Module 800W geld hp

PY BX400 PSU (1600W)

Rack Mount Kit F1 Slim Line

Add-on base plate, 680mm deep 1U
Rack Mount Kit F1-CMA Slim Line
CX400 S2 PSU 2x 1200W Platinum hp
CX400 S2 PSU 2x 1400W Gold hp

Fan redundant for Brocade ICX 6610
PSU redundant for ICX 6610

RX100 S8 conversion kit to hot-plug PSU
RAID Ctrl SAS 8Port 512M FH/LP LSI
RAID Ctrl SAS 6G 1GB (D3116C)

PY SAS RAID HDD Module w/o cache 3.0
PY SAS RAID HDD Module 3.0

RAID Ctrl SAS 6G 1GB (D3116C)
Opt.FH PCle Riser

RAID Ctrl SAS 6G 8Port ex 1GB LSI V3
Upgrade kit from 4x to 8x 2.5' HDD
PCle-SSD 365GB MLC

PY Intel Xeon Phi mounting kit

PY K20 / K20X mounting kit

Intel Xeon Phi Co-Processaor ****P

PY CX270 S2 Xeon Phi mounting kit

PY NVIDIA Tesla K20* GPGPU w/o brackets
PY CX270 S2 K20 / K20X mounting kit
PY Intel Xeon Phi FAN & mounting kit
PGRA CP NVIDIA GRID K1

HDD&RAID OOB monitering by iRMC
DG/DE Kit WinSvr 2012 Standard
DG/DE Kit WinSvr 2012 Datacenter

roe «*» - modas undpa ot 0 go 9, nwobana Byksa oT A go Z unu npoben
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